
Calibration Field/
Quantity/
Property

Measurand / Equipment Measurement
Range

Expanded
Measurement
Uncertainty

(k=2)

Calibration
Method

(Standard/
Internal

Procedure)

Permanent
lab

(P)/Client-
site

Linear and
angular

measurements
Vernier Caliper (0 to 300) mm 30 µm WI -

043:2021 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Vernier Caliper (300 to 600)

mm 50 µm WI -
043:2021 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Outside Micrometer / Caliper (0 to 100) mm 2 µm WI -

044:2021 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Outside Micrometer / Caliper (100 to 300)

mm 20 µm WI -
044:2021 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Dial Gauges (0 to 25) mm 5 micro

meters
WI -

064:2021 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Surface profile gauges/
Profile thickness gauges (0 to 50) mm 25 μm WI -

074:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Ultrasonic Thickness gauges (0 to 100) mm 0.07 mm WI -

075:2022 P
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Linear and
angular

measurements
Feeler gauges (0 to 25) mm 3.6 μm WI -

034:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements

Length, thickness, width
Using video measuring

system (Steel Rule,
Flakiness, Sheeve, Thread
Gauges, Radius gauges,
Tamping Apparatus, Drift

tools, Moulds,Bridge
Cam/Taper/ Hi-Lo weld

Gauges)

(300 x 200)
mm 0.58 mm WI -

048:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Test Sieves (300 x 200)

mm 0.58 mm WI -
048:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements

Bevel Protractors, Angle
Gauges, Tri square, Spirit /
Master levels, Angle Blocks

1° to 360° 0.21° WI -
048:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Measuring Scales, Tape

Measures, Pi Tapes. (0 to 20) m 1.4 mm/m WI -
024:2022 P

Linear and
angular

measurements
Coating / Dry film thickness

gauge (Ferrous) (1 to 1600) μm 6.2 μm WI -
008:2022 P/S

Linear and
angular

measurements
Coating / Dry film thickness

gauge (non-Ferrous) (0 to 1607) μm 6.2 μm WI -
008:2022 P/S
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Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

IR Thermometer (50 to 500°C) 3°C WI -
042:2024 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

IR Thermometer (>500°C to
1200 °C) 5 °C WI -

042:2024 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Thermometer, Temperature
sensors,

Transmitters,Temperature
chart recorders

(-20 to 125)
°C 0.26 °C WI -

040:2022 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Thermometer, Temperature
sensors,

Transmitters,Temperature
chart recorders

(> 125 to 600)
°C 1.1 °C WI -

040:2022 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Freezer, Refrigerator, chiller,
oven, Incubator, Furnace.
Dish Washer, Hot cabinet.

(-25 to 200)
°C 2.6 °C WI -

053:2022 P/S

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Freezer, Refrigerator, chiller,
oven, Incubator, Furnace.
Dish Washer, Hot cabinet.

(> 200 to 400)
°C 2.6 °C WI -

053:2022 P/S

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Dry block calibrators (-25 to 600) ˚C 0.31 ˚C WI -
040:2022 P/S

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Thermo hygrometer,
Humidity sensors, Humidity
transmitters/transducers,
Temperature & Humidity

dataloggers

(7 to 95) %
RH 1 % RH WI -

065:2021 P
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Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Thermo hygrometer,
Humidity sensors, Humidity
transmitters/transducers,
Temperature & Humidity

dataloggers

(18 to 28) °C 0.4 °C WI -
065:2021 P

Measurement of
force, weight and

pressure

Pressure - (Gauges, Mud
Gauges, Transducers, Chart

recorder, Transmitter)
(1 to 1000)

bar 0.031 % rdg WI -
002:2021 P

Measurement of
force, weight and

pressure

Pressure - (Gauges, Mud
Gauges, Transducers, Chart

recorder, Transmitter)
(0 to 2500)

bar 3.5 bar WI -
085:2023 P/S

Measurement of
force, weight and

pressure
Vacuum gauges (-0.8 to 0) bar 0.0009 bar WI -

018:2022 P/S

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Lux Meters (50 to <200)
Lux 14 lux WI -

052:2021 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Lux Meters (200 to <
1000) Lux 77 lux WI -

052:2021 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Lux Meters (1000 to <
3000) Lux 0.2 klux WI -

052:2021 P

Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Lux Meters (3000 to
<4000) Lux 0.27 klux WI -

052:2021 P
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Thermodynamics
and temperature
measurements

Lux Meters (4000 to
<5000) Lux 0.38 klux WI -

052:2021 P

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity

Tachometer (Non-Contact
type), Centrifuge, Motors,

Stroboscope
(15 – 100)

rpm 5% WI -
047:2022 P/S

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity

Tachometer (Non-Contact
type), Centrifuge, Motors,

Stroboscope
(>100 – 1000)

rpm 1% WI -
047:2022 P/S

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity

Tachometer (Non-Contact
type), Centrifuge, Motors,

Stroboscope
(> 1000 –

60000) rpm 0.3% WI -
047:2022 P/S

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity

Tachometer (Non-Contact
type), Centrifuge, Motors,

Stroboscope
(> 60000 –
99000) rpm 0.3% WI -

047:2022 P/S

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Tachometer (Contact type) (60 to <100)

rpm 1 rpm WI -
047:2022 P

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Tachometer (Contact type) (100 to <900)

rpm 2.2 rpm WI -
047:2022 P
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Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Tachometer (Contact type) (900 to <3000)

rpm 3.7 rpm WI -
047:2022 P

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Tachometer (Contact type) (3000 to

<5000) rpm 5 rpm WI -
047:2022 P

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Tachometer (Contact type) (5000 to

<6000) rpm 5.8 rpm WI -
047:2022 P

Measurement of
force, weight and

pressure
Torque Wrench, Torque

Screwdriver
(2 to 1500)

N.m 3.5 % WI -
009:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment

(1 to < 330)
Mv 0.16 mV WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment

(0.33 to < 3.3)
V 0.16 mV WI -

027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment (3.3 to < 33) V 0.12 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment

(33 to < 102)
V 0.12 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment

(102 to < 330)
V 0.29 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Voltage measuring
equipment

(330 to 1020)
V 0.87 V WI -

027:2022 P

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (1 to 20) g 0.18 mg WI -

041:2021 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (> 20 to 200) g 1.1 mg WI -

041:2021 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (> 0.2 to 1) kg 7.5 mg WI -

041:2021 P/S
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Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (> 1 to 5) kg 0.03 g WI -

041:2021 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (> 5 to 10) kg 64 g WI -

041:2021 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Weighing Balance (> 10 to 600)

kg 81 g WI -
041:2021 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment

(1 to < 330)
µA 0.22 μA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment

(0.33 to < 3.3)
mA 2.2 μA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment

(3.3 to < 33)
mA 22 μA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment

(33 to < 333)
mA 3.0 mA WI -

027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment

(0.333 to <
1.1) A 18 mA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment (1.1 to < 3) A 0.07 A WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current measuring
equipment (3 to < 11) A 0.12 A WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz (1 to < 33) mV 0.34 mV WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(33 to < 330)
mV 0.34 mV WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(0.33 to < 3.3)
V 0.34 mV WI -

027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz (3.3 to < 33) V 0.12 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(33 to < 102)
V 0.12 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(102 to < 330)
V 0.36 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(330 to 1020)
V 1.1 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(1 to < 33) mV 0.32 mV WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(33 to < 330)

mV 0.32 mV WI -
027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(0.33 to < 3.3)

V 0.32 mV WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(3.3 to < 33) V 0.12 V WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(33 to < 102)

V 0.12 V WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(102 to < 330)

V 0.36 V WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(330 to 1020)

V 1.1 V WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(29 to < 330)
µA 0.59 μA WI -

027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(0.33 to < 3.3)
mA 4.7 μA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(3.3 to < 33)
mA 45 μA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(33 to < 330)
mA 0.45 mA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz

(0.33 to < 1.1)
A 19 mA WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz (1.1 to < 3) A 0.09 A WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ 45 to 65 Hz (3 to < 11) A 0.12 A WI -

027:2022 P
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(29 to < 330)

µA 0.59 μA WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(0.33 to < 3.3)

mA 4.7 μA WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(3.3 to < 33)

mA 45 μA WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(33 to < 330)

mA 0.45 mA WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(0.33 to < 1.1)

A 19 mA WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(1.1 to < 3) A 0.09 A WI -

027:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
Issue No: 6
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current measuring
equipment @ > 65 Hz to 1

kHz
(3 to < 11) A 0.12 A WI -

027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current (Clamp meters)
@ 45 to 60 Hz (1 to 100) A 0.95 A WI -

016:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current (Clamp meters)
@ 45 to 60 Hz

(> 100 to 500)
A 4.4 A WI -

016:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current (Clamp meters)
@ 45 to 60 Hz

(> 500 to
1000) A 7.5 A WI -

016:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Clamp meters) (1 to 100) A 0.76 A WI -
016:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Clamp meters) (> 100 to 500)
A 3.5 A WI -

016:2021 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
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اً
وني هذه الشهادة صدرت إلكتر

في هذه الشهادة يلغيها.
أو تغيير 

ACF 11-22; Rev.4;Page 14 of 31


Abu Dhabi, Dubai, United Arab Emirates الإمارات العربية المتحدة ، بي ، د بي هاتف TEL 600565554 ص.ب. P.O.BOX 48666 |أبوظ



Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Clamp meters) (> 500 to
1000) A 6.3 A WI -

016:2021 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment) (0 to < 330) Ω 0.030 Ω WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(0.33 to < 3.3)
kΩ 0.16 Ω WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(3.3 to < 33)
kΩ 0.001 kΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(33 to < 330)
kΩ 0.16 kΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(0.33 to < 1)
MΩ 0.14 kΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment) (1 to < 10) MΩ 0.002 MΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(10 to < 100)
MΩ 0.11 MΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Measuring
equipment)

(100 to <
1000) MΩ 0.21 MΩ WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Capacitance (Up to <10 μF) 0.035 nF WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Capacitance (10 μF to <10
mF) 0.78 μF WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Capacitance (10 mF to 100
mF) 0.70 mF WI -

027:2022 p

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
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 ولا تحتاج لختم أو توقيع، أي كشط
اً
وني هذه الشهادة صدرت إلكتر

في هذه الشهادة يلغيها.
أو تغيير 

ACF 11-22; Rev.4;Page 16 of 31


Abu Dhabi, Dubai, United Arab Emirates الإمارات العربية المتحدة ، بي ، د بي هاتف TEL 600565554 ص.ب. P.O.BOX 48666 |أبوظ



Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Frequency (10 to 100) Hz 0.0007 Hz WI -
027:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Frequency (>100 Hz to 1
KHz) 0.00007 kHz WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Frequency (1 KHz to 300
KHz) 0.0007 kHz WI -

027:2022 p

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 1 KΩ to 100
KΩ 0.238 KΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 100 KΩ to < 1
MΩ 0.002 MΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 1 MΩ to < 10
MΩ 0.035 MΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
Issue No: 6

ENAS Program Manager:

This is an electronic certificate and does not require
stamp and signature. Certificate will be invalid in
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 10 MΩ to <
100 MΩ 0.581 MΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 100 MΩ to < 1
GΩ 0.006 GΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 1 GΩ to < 10
GΩ 0.116 GΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Insulation Resistance 10 GΩ to <
100 GΩ 3.457 GΩ WI -

019:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Scope meters, Oscilloscopes
- Vertical Deflection (0 to <60) mV 0.2 mV WI -

073:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Scope meters, Oscilloscopes
- Vertical Deflection

(60 to <600)
mV 1.2 mV WI -

073:2024 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Issue Date: 10/12/2024 Expiry Date: 07/08/2027
Issue No: 6

ENAS Program Manager:
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Scope meters, Oscilloscopes
- Vertical Deflection

600 mV to 30
V 12 mV WI -

073:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Scope meters, Oscilloscopes
- Horizontal Deflection(Time

Base)
(1 to 20) ms 0.2% WI -

073:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Scope meters, Oscilloscopes
- Bandwidth

(0 to 400)
MHz 0.6 MHz WI -

073:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage @ 45 to 50 Hz
(Sources)

(10 to 99.9)
mV 26 µV WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage @ 45 to 50 Hz
(Sources)

(100 to 999)
mV 61 µV WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage @ 45 to 50 Hz
(Sources) (1 to 9.9) V 1 mV WI -

066:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage @ 45 to 50 Hz
(Sources) (10 to 99) V 4 mV WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Voltage @ 45 to 50 Hz
(Sources) (100 to 750) V 0.25 V WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current @ 45 to 50 Hz
(sources)

(100 to 400)
mA 2.1 mA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current @ 45 to 50 Hz
(sources) (0.41 to 1) A 2.0 mA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current @ 45 to 50 Hz
(sources) (1 to 9.9) A 0.02 A WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current @ 45 to 50 Hz
(sources) ( >10 to 99 ) A 2.5 A WI -

066:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

AC Current @ 45 to 50 Hz
(sources)

(>100 to
1000)A 7.5 A WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC voltage (Sources) (10 to 99.9)
mV 19 µV WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC voltage (Sources) (100 to 999)
mV 52 µV WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC voltage (Sources) (1 to 9.9) V 0.5 mV WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC voltage (Sources) (10 to 99) V 2 mV WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC voltage (Sources) (100 to 1000)
V 0.14 V WI -

066:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (100 to 119.9)
µA 0.22 µA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (0.121 to 0.99)
mA 1.2 µA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (1 to 9.99) mA 2.1 µA WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (10 to 99.9)
mA 0.23 mA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (100 to 400)
mA 2.1 mA WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (0.41 to 1) A 2.5 mA WI -
066:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (1 to 10) A 0.02 A WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) ( >10 to 100)
A 2.2 A WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

DC Current (Sources) (> 100 to
1000) A 7.2 A WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Sources) (10 to 100) Ω 0.004 Ω WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Sources) (> 0.1 to 1) kΩ 0.022 kΩ WI -
066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Sources) (> 1 to 10) kΩ 0.08 kΩ WI -
066:2022 P

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Resistance (Sources) (> 10 to 100)
kΩ 0.9 kΩ WI -

066:2022 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Oil BDV Test Kit (1 to 100) KV 3 % WI -
071:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

High Voltage equipments DC (1 to 10) kV 0.22 kV WI -
069:2023 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

High Voltage equipments DC (> 10 to 90)
kV 0.27 kV WI -

069:2023 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

High Voltage equipments AC
(1 to 10) kV @
(0.01 Hz to 60

Hz)
0.21 kV WI -

069:2023 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

High Voltage equipments AC
(>10 to 50) KV
@ (0.01 Hz to

60 Hz)
0.30 kV WI -

069:2023 P/S

Accreditation Scope
Veetech Instrumentation and Control Service LLC, NAL 086

Calibration Laboratory, (ISO/IEC 17025:2017)

P.O.BOX : 127925.
MUSSAFAH - 3,
PLOT - 18,
ABU DHABI, U.A.E., Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

High Voltage equipments AC
(>50 to 70) kV
@ (0.01 Hz to

60 Hz)
0.41 kV WI -

069:2023 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

K Type - (-200
to < 0) °C, (0
to < 500) °C,

(500 to <
1372) °C

K Type -
0.4°C, 0.3°C,

0.5°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

J Type - (-210
to < 0) °C,(0 to

< 1000) °C,
(1000 to <
1200) °C

J Type -
0.4°C, 0.2°C,

0.3°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

B Type - (600
to < 1000) °C,

(1000 to <
1500) °C,
(1500 to <
1820) °C

B Type -
0.6°C, 0.4°C,

0.4°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

C Type - (0 to
< 500) °C,
(500 to <
1000) °C,
(1000 to <
2316) °C

C Type -
0.4°C, 0.4°C,

0.9°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

E Type - (-250
to < 0) °C, (0
to < 500) °C,

(500 to <
1000) °C)

E Type -
0.6°C, 0.2°C,

0.3°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

L Type - (-200
to < 0) °C, (0
to < 500) °C,

(500 to < 900)
°C

L Type -
0.4°C, 0.4°C,

0.2°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

N Type - (-200
to <0) °C, (0 to
<100) °C. (100
to <1300) °C

N Type -
0.5°C, 0.3°C,

0.4°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

R Type - (0 to
<500) °C, (500
to <1000) °C,

(1000 to
<1767) °C

R Type -
0.6°C, 0.5°C,

0.5°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

S Type - (0 to
<500) °C, (500
to <1000) °C,

(1000 to
<1767) °C

S Type -
0.4°C, 0.4°C,

0.5°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

T Type - (-250
to <0) °C, (0 to
<200) °C, (200

to <400) °C

T Type -
0.8°C,

0.3°C,0.2°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S
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Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Thermocouple Simulation
(Source & Measure)

U Type - (-200
to <0) °C, (0 to
<200) °C, (200

to <600) °C

U Type -
0.6°C, 0.6°C,

0.3°C
WI -

070:2022 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
pH Meters 4.00 pH @ 25

°C 0.040 pH WI -
046:2022 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
pH Meters 7.00 pH @ 25

°C 0.040 pH WI -
046:2022 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
pH Meters 10.00 pH @

25 °C 0.040 pH WI -
046:2022 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Conductivity meters 84 µS/cm 1.5% WI -

046:2022 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Conductivity meters 1413 µS/cm 1.5% WI -

046:2022 P/S

Acoustics and
acoustic

measurements
Sound level meter/Calibrator 94.0 dB 0.7 dB WI -

007:2022 P

Acoustics and
acoustic

measurements
Sound level meter/Calibrator 114.0 dB 0.7 dB WI -

007:2022 P
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Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Gas

Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors
Carbon

Monoxide CO
(100 ppm)

0.03% WI -
076:2023 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Gas

Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors
Methane CH4

(50%) 0.03% WI -
076:2023 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Gas

Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors
Hydrogen

Sulphide H2S
(25 ppm)

0.03% WI -
076:2023 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Gas

Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors
Oxygen O2

(18 / 20.9 %) 0.03% WI -
076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Ammonia
(NH3) - 50

PPM
0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Nitrogen
Dioxide (NO2)

- 50 PPM
0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Hydrogen
(H2) - 100

PPM
0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Isobutalene
(C4 H8) - 100

PPM
0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Propane (C3
H8) - 0.5 % 0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S
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Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Carbon
Dioxide (

CO2) - 10000
PPM

0.03% WI -
076:2023 P/S

Gas concentration Gas
Detectors,Analyzers/Sensors

Sulfer Dioxide
( SO2) - 10

PPM
0.03% WI -

076:2023 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Volume Flow Rate (Flow

meters)
80 l/min to
800 l/min

0.3 % of full
scale

WI -
006:2022 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Magnetic Yokes (AC/DC) 4.5 & 18.0 Kg 0.2 Kg WI -
062:2024 P/S

Measurement of
force, weight and

pressure

Pressure Safety
valves/Relief valve/Pressure

switch
0 to 1600 bar 1 % rdg WI -

025:2024 P/S

Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity

Anemometers, Heat stress
meter 0 to 12 m/s 0.64 m/s WI -

012:2024 P

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 389 HBW 4.5 HBW WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 516 HBW 6 HBW WI -

054:2024 P/S
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Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 63.49 HRA 1.2 HRA WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 72.81 HRA 1.2 HRA WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 27.08 HRC 1.2 HRC WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 55.39 HRC 1.2 HRC WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 45.53 HRD 0.6 HRD WI -

054:2024 P/S

Measurement of
volume, mass,

density, viscosity
Hardness Testers / Machines 73.58 HRD 1.2 HRD WI -

054:2024 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Earth Testers 0 to 100 Kilo
Ohms 0.03 % rdg WI -

081:2024 P/S

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Digital Low Resistance Ohm
Meters

0.02 to 0.84
mOhms @
max 1000 A

0.03 mOhms WI -
081:2024 P/S
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Measurement of
time, velocity,
acceleration,

angular velocity
Timer/Stop Watch 0 to 24 Hours 1.48 second WI -

033:2024 P/S

Linear and
angular

measurements
Laser Distance Meters 0 to 20 m 0.003 m WI -

086:2024 P

Electricity.
Magnetism.

Electrical and
magnetic

measurements

Gauss Meters, Field
indicators 0 to 50 G 1.3 Gauss WI -

084:2024 P/S

END
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